
Daily Congressional Record
Corrections for 2009

Daily Congressional Record Corrections

Note: Corrections to the Daily Congressional Record are identified online.

(Corrections October 7, 2009 through October 30, 2009)

Senate

On page S10228, October 7, 2009, the Record reads: . . . Lauren Batemen . . .

The online Record has been corrected to read: . . . Lauren Bateman . . .

On page S10439, October 14, 2009, the Record reads: . . . Timothy H. Heaphy . . .

The online Record has been corrected to read: . . . Timothy J. Heaphy . . .

On page D1228, October 26, 2009 the following language appears: Measures Placed on the Calendar: Page S10733 Measures Read the First Time: Page S10733

The on-line Record has been corrected to read: Measures Placed on the Calendar: Pages S10711, S10733 Measures Read the First Time: Pages S10733, S10742

On page S10775, October 27, 2009, the Record reads: report; with was referred to the Com-

The online Record has been corrected to read: report; which was referred to the Com-

On page S10916, October 29, 2009, in the second column, under the heading INTRODUCTION OF BILLS AND JOINT RESOLUTIONS, the following appears: S.2117. A bill to suspend temporarily the duty on Polcaprolactone Triol.

The online version has been corrected to read: S.2117. A bill to suspend temporarily the duty on Polcaprolactone Triol; to the Committee on Finance.

On page S10917, October 29, 2009, in the first column, under the heading INTRODUCTION OF BILLS AND JOINT RESOLUTIONS, the following appears: S.2149. A bill to suspend temporarily the duty on orthotoluidine.

The online version has been corrected to read: S.2149. A bill to suspend temporarily the duty on orthotoluidine; to the Committee on Finance.

On page S10917, October 29, 2009, , in the first column, the following appears: S. 2147. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on certain AC electric motors of an output exceeding 74.6 W but not exceeding 72 W; to the Committee on Finance.

The Record has been corrected to read: S. 2147. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on certain AC electric motors of an output exceeding 37.5 W but not exceeding 72 W; to the Committee on Finance.

On page S10918, October 29, 2009, in the third column, under the heading INTRODUCTION OF BILLS AND JOINT RESOLUTIONS, the following appears: S.2212. A bill to suspend temporarily the duty on certain ice cream makers.

The online version has been corrected to read: S.2212. A bill to suspend temporarily the duty on certain ice cream makers; to the Committee on Finance.

On page S10921, October 29, 2009, in the third column, the following appears: By Mr. VOINOVICH: S. 2363. A bill to extend and modify temporarily the suspension of duty on Methylianone.

The Record has been corrected to read: By Mr. VOINOVICH (for himself and Mr. BROWN): S. 2363. An act to extend and modify temporarily the suspension of duty on Methylianone.

On page D1251, October 29, 2009 the following language appears: *Measures Introduced: Five hundred and seven bills and one resolution were introduced, as follows: S. 2014–2520, and S. Res. 328. Pages S10914–24*

On page D1252, October 29, 2009 the following language appears: *Small Business Act and the Small Business Investment Act: Senate concurred in the amendment of the House of Representatives to S. 1929, to provide for an additional temporary extension of programs under the Small Business Act and the Small Business Investment Act of 1958, with an amendment. Page S10943*

On page S10960, October 30, 2009, in the first column, under the heading INTRODUCTION OF BILLS AND JOINT RESOLUTIONS, the following appears: *S. 2536. A bill to suspend temporarily the duty on chromate(4-), {7-amino-3-[(3-chloro-2-hydroxy-5-nitrophenyl)azo]-4-hydroxy-2-naphthalene sulfonato(3)}{6-amino-4-hydroxy-3-[(2-hydroxy-5-nitro-3-sulfophenyl)azo]-2-naphthalenesulfonato(4-)}-, tetrasodium (p 96-1335); to the Committee on Finance.*

On page S10960, October 30, 2009, in the first column, under the heading INTRODUCTION OF BILLS AND JOINT RESOLUTIONS, the following appears: *S. 2539. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on 1,3,6-Naphthalenetrisulfonic acid, 7-[(2-[(aminocarbonyl)amino]-4-[(4-[(2-[(3-[(aminocarbonyl)amino]-4-[(3,6,8-trisulfo-2-naphthalenyl)azo]phenyl)amino]-6-chloro-1,3,5-triazin-2-yl)amino]ethyl)-1-piperazinyl]chloro-1,3,5-triazin-2-yl)amino]phenyl)azo]-, lithium potassium sodium salt; to the Committee on Finance.*

On page S10960, October 30, 2009, in the second column, under the heading INTRODUCTION OF BILLS AND JOINT RESOLUTIONS, the following appears: *S. 2540. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on 2,7-Naphthalenedisulfonic acid, 5-[(4-chloro-6-[(3-sulfophenyl)amino]-1,3,5-triazin-2-yl)amino]-4-hydroxy-3-[(4-[(2-(sulfoxy)ethyl)sulfonyl]phenyl)azo]-, sodium salt; to the Committee on Finance.*

On page S10960, October 30, 2009, in the second column, under the heading INTRODUCTION OF BILLS AND JOINT RESOLUTIONS, the following appears: *S. 2541. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on Ethanesulfonic acid, 2-[(2,5-dichloro-4-[(2-methyl-aH-indol-3-yl)azo]phenyl)sulfonyl]amino]-, monosodium salt; to the Committee on Finance.*

The on-line Record has been corrected to read: Measures Introduced: Five hundred and seven bills and two resolutions were introduced, as follows: S. 2014–2520, and S. Res. 328–329. Pages S10914–24

The on-line Record has been corrected to read: Small Business Act and the Small Business Investment Act: Senate concurred in the amendment of the House of Representatives to S. 1929, to provide for an additional temporary extension of programs under the Small Business Act and the Small Business Investment Act of 1958. Page S10943

The online version has been corrected to read: S. 2536. A bill to suspend temporarily the duty on chromate(4-), {7-amino-3-[(3-chloro-2-hydroxy-5-nitrophenyl)azo]-4-hydroxy-2-naphthalenesulfonato(3)}{6-amino-4-hydroxy-3-[(2-hydroxy-5-nitro-3-sulfophenyl)azo]-2-naphthalenesulfonato(4-)}-, tetrasodium (p 96-1335); to the Committee on Finance.

The online version has been corrected to read: S. 2539. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on 1,3,6-Naphthalenetrisulfonic acid, 7-[(2-[(aminocarbonyl)amino]-4-[(4-[(2-[(3-[(aminocarbonyl)amino]-4-[(3,6,8-trisulfo-2-naphthalenyl)azo]phenyl)amino]-6-chloro-1,3,5-triazin-2-yl)amino]ethyl)-1-piperazinyl]chloro-1,3,5-triazin-2-yl)amino]phenyl)azo]-, lithium potassium sodium salt; to the Committee on Finance.

The online version has been corrected to read: S. 2540. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on 2,7-Naphthalenedisulfonic acid, 5-[(4-chloro-6-[(3-sulfophenyl)amino]-1,3,5-triazin-2-yl)amino]-4-hydroxy-3-[(4-[(2-(sulfoxy)ethyl)sulfonyl]phenyl)azo]-, sodium salt; to the Committee on Finance.

The online version has been corrected to read: S. 2541. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on Ethanesulfonic acid, 2-[(2,5-dichloro-4-[(2-methyl-aH-indol-3-yl)azo]phenyl)sulfonyl]amino]-, monosodium salt; to the Committee on Finance.

On page S10960, October 30, 2009, in the third column, under the heading INTRODUCTION OF BILLS AND JOINT RESOLUTIONS, the following appears: S. 2569. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on Tetraethylthiuram; to the Committee on Finance. By Mr. BOND: S. 2570. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on Tetramethylthiuram Disulfide; to the Committee on Finance. By Mr. BOND: S. 2571. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on 4,4'-Dithiodimorpholine; to the Committee on Finance. By Mr. BOND: S. 2572. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on methy methoxyacetate; to the Committee on Finance.

On page S10961, October 30, 2009, in the first column, under the heading INTRODUCTION OF BILLS AND JOINT RESOLUTIONS, the following appears: S. 2575. A bill to suspend temporarily the duty on Ethyl 3-amino-4,4,-trifluorocrotonate; to the Committee on Finance.

The Record has been corrected to read: S. 2569. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on methy methoxyacetate; to the Committee on Finance. By Mr. BOND: S. 2570. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on Tetraethylthiuram; to the Committee on Finance. By Mr. BOND: S. 2571. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on Tetramethylthiuram Disulfide; to the Committee on Finance. By Mr. BOND: S. 2572. A bill to extend the temporary suspension of duty on 4,4'-Dithiodimorpholine; to the Committee on Finance.

The online version has been corrected to read: S. 2575. A bill to suspend temporarily the duty on Ethyl 3-amino-4,4,-trifluorocrotonate; to the Committee on Finance.

Daily Congressional Record Corrections

Note: Corrections to the Daily Congressional Record are identified online.

(Corrections October 1, 2009 through October 28, 2009)

House

October 1, 2009 on Page D1128 the following appeared: Michael E. McMabon, N.Y., E2412

The online version should be corrected to read: McMabon, Michael E., N.Y., E2412

October 8, 2009 on Page E2464 the following appeared: Ms. BROWN-WAITE of Florida, Madam

The online version should be corrected to read: Ms. GINNY BROWN-WAITE of Florida, Madam

October 8, 2009 on Page E2476 the following appeared: Mr. KLEIN. Madam Speaker, I would have

The online version should be corrected to read: Mr. KLEIN of Florida. Madam Speaker, I would have

October 20, 2009 on Page E2578 the following appeared: Cochairman of the Executive Committee at Elliot

The online version should be corrected to read: Cochairman of the Executive Committee at Elliott

October 28, 2009 on Page H12040 the following appeared: Mr. SLAUGHTER. Mr. Speaker,

The online version should be corrected to read: Ms. SLAUGHTER. Mr. Speaker,